
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_____________________________________________-
____________________________________ 

IDENTIFY WHICH COUNTRY THE 
FOLLOWING ACTORS WERE BORN IN: 

No. ACTOR COUNTRY BORN IN 

e.g. Richard E. Grant Swaziland 

1 Cate Blanchett  

2 Russell Crowe  

3 Jean-Claude Van 
Damme 

 

4 John Candy  

5 Monica Bellucci  

6 Jean Dujardin  

7 Arnold Schwarzenegger  

8 Ursula Andress  

9 Andy Garcia  

10 Omar Sharif  

11 Halle Berry  

12 Joanna Lumley  

13 Zsa Zsa Gabor  

14 Penelope Cruz  

15 Jet Li  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
Team Name:_____________________________________________-
____________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY WHICH COUNTRY THE 
FOLLOWING ACTORS WERE BORN IN: 

No. ACTOR COUNTRY BORN IN 

e.g. Richard E. Grant Swaziland 

1 Cate Blanchett Australia 

2 Russell Crowe New Zealand 

3 Jean-Claude Van 
Damme 

Belgium 

4 John Candy Canada 

5 Monica Bellucci Italy 

6 Jean Dujardin France 

7 Arnold Schwarzenegger Austria 

8 Ursula Andress Switzerland 

9 Andy Garcia Cuba 

10 Omar Sharif Egypt 

11 Halle Berry USA 

12 Joanna Lumley India 

13 Zsa Zsa Gabor Hungary 

14 Penelope Cruz Spain 

15 Jet Li China 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 


